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	DIG
	DIG


	DIG4
	Pins
	DSP203-3
	DSP203-8
	R204-2
	U201-7

	NetLabels
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG


	DIG5
	Pins
	DSP204-3
	DSP204-8
	R205-2
	U201-3

	NetLabels
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG


	DIG6
	Pins
	DSP205-3
	DSP205-8
	R206-2
	U201-10

	NetLabels
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG


	DIG7
	Pins
	DSP206-3
	DSP206-8
	R207-2
	U201-5

	NetLabels
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG


	DIG8
	Pins
	DSP207-3
	DSP207-8
	R208-2
	U201-8

	NetLabels
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG
	DIG



	SEG[1..8]
	SEG1
	Pins
	DSP200-10
	DSP201-10
	DSP202-10
	DSP203-10
	DSP204-10
	DSP205-10
	DSP206-10
	DSP207-10
	U201-14

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG2
	Pins
	DSP200-9
	DSP201-9
	DSP202-9
	DSP203-9
	DSP204-9
	DSP205-9
	DSP206-9
	DSP207-9
	U201-16

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG3
	Pins
	DSP200-7
	DSP201-7
	DSP202-7
	DSP203-7
	DSP204-7
	DSP205-7
	DSP206-7
	DSP207-7
	U201-20

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG4
	Pins
	DSP200-5
	DSP201-5
	DSP202-5
	DSP203-5
	DSP204-5
	DSP205-5
	DSP206-5
	DSP207-5
	U201-23

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG5
	Pins
	DSP200-4
	DSP201-4
	DSP202-4
	DSP203-4
	DSP204-4
	DSP205-4
	DSP206-4
	DSP207-4
	U201-21

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG6
	Pins
	DSP200-2
	DSP201-2
	DSP202-2
	DSP203-2
	DSP204-2
	DSP205-2
	DSP206-2
	DSP207-2
	U201-15

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG7
	Pins
	DSP200-1
	DSP201-1
	DSP202-1
	DSP203-1
	DSP204-1
	DSP205-1
	DSP206-1
	DSP207-1
	U201-17

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG


	SEG8
	Pins
	DSP200-6
	DSP201-6
	DSP202-6
	DSP203-6
	DSP204-6
	DSP205-6
	DSP206-6
	DSP207-6
	U201-22

	NetLabels
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG
	SEG




	Ports
	MAX7221_CLK_IN
	MAX7221_CS
	MCU_SPI3_MOSI




